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PONTUAÇÃO PSKA
    47o BRASILEIRO DE KART 2012

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 9 FRANCESCO VENTRE -4 0 0 -2 -2 0

2 5 ALESSANDRO XAVIER -6 2 2 -3 -3 0

3 16 ANDRE GIROTTO -10 6 4 0 -10 0

4 110 DUDU DIETER -12 8 2 -12 0 0

5 22 WALDIR BELIZARIO JR -16 12 4 -5 -11 0

6 180 RICARDO T. THOMAZI -17 13 1 -8 -9 0

7 6 MARCOS M. PEREIRA -20 16 3 -15 -5 0

8 1 DANIEL CROCE -22 18 2 -16 -6 0

9 111 VINICIOS DE S. CORBO -23 19 1 -6 -17 0

10 60 ANDRE L. M. MATINHA -23 19 0 -10 -13 0

11 80 MICHEL MALVASI ABOISSA -26 22 3 -19 -7 0

12 57 JORGE ESTEVAM BORELLI -27 23 1 -11 -16 0

13 2 IGOR BUCHLER -28 24 1 -24 -4 0

14 7 RODRIGO KUBICZEWSKI -29 25 1 -4 -25 0

15 115 DIOGO ZUCARELLI -29 25 0 -7 -22 0

16 3 ANGELO GABRIEL -32 28 3 -13 -19 0

17 28 RODRIGO GONZALES -34 30 2 -14 -20 0

18 30 RENATO TURELI -34 30 0 -22 -12 0

19 102 ALAN SYNTHES -35 31 1 -27 -8 0

20 15 JOSÉ E. F. FUSCO -36 32 1 -18 -18 0

21 50 VICTOR CALIMAN -37 33 1 -9 -28 0

22 72 MARCELO MENEGHEL -38 34 1 -23 -15 0

23 81 FERNANDO G. CROCE -40 36 2 -26 -14 0

24 77 PEDRO B. JACOBI -40 36 0 -17 -23 0

25 19 RAFAEL PAIVA -41 37 1 -20 -21 0

26 23 MARCO AURELIO A. SAROT -45 41 4 -21 -24 0

27 33 SERGIO BROETTO -51 47 6 -25 -26 0

Event Legend
#1 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE #3 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE

#2 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE
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